No. SY01269A

YERR: 20204E8 H6 A

B Sdakuragawa

UOX KPR T fikE

7.

r v T

W K E

E — A
REEE

FrIRAY
=)L

IENEME

Tk B

e &

s K UOX—-222KD FEHE

o # 50 mm it O 50ATR—AH v TV
£ 5 = 18 m

H H E 0.2 m’/min

B K HLAIK P —AH 58 EE Bl

Hh 1.5 kW [ 2 fit

g K 200 V &SR F fii

JELK #k 50 Hz, T R 6.5 A

Y PA A AR E)

W = B 630377 T 620577
T — Z 8 yon AT A== MW20C SiC X SiC
A4 RZ SiC X SiC
eI Z—E il 1R (SO VG32) 0.48 A%

E—HWEA— M M E #BEIRP)

VCT 4C X 1.25 mm? 10m B ¢ 11,5 mm

A ~Z:FCD500 BEf HmEawdlf)

7 — 7 :FCD700

E—F 7L —A:FC200

7 Zr N FC200

E—HZ ¥ 71:SUS403

Y a3 —:SPCC + A A

BER AR LR T - : SUS304

ME: 269 mm BA7: 204 mm B K S 455 mm N T ARG & 29 kg

X IER THEIFSME AR DU A I TR EE N

FrEs B P IC L HON/OFF B Bhifil il : ~ A= Pk
B KA. 706mm  FAEEENKAL 160mm 45 1k KAL 150mm

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

v 7B E KR KX

TYPE

p

i3
#

Sdakuragawa

DISCH.DIA

= U-222KD, UOX-222KD (W), UOY-222KD(W)  rife 50 wm 1t
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
BB |kl /min) | 2R (m) RO (min ) | XA GW) | KT (%)
Tmemn | ow 0.2 18 3000 (50Hz) 1.5
NOTE
R
30 .
TOTAL HEAD
20 1 1 100
: 1 90
. 1 80
. { 70
. 1{ 60
PUMP EFFICIENCY
104 54 50
1 4 40
. 3 4 30
| SHAFT POWER |
1 24 20
1 14 10
0- 1.0
S U R 0.06 0.12 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.36 0.42
s, |27 |2 g CAPACITY (m*/min)
T 27 |25 BHURE [
2‘4: % E ififh % %5 H ’H: 24_Jun_22
= o |zw =R
SR EN |2 No. 006724 \eayashiy/




204 455
Max. ” ON” Level & BKAL 705
98 Min.” ON” Level &IE#EN/K{EL 160
“OFF"Leve
K= 1E JK AL 150
\
Qo0 &
of 7 S030 S
> N O
O
N
N P 11
[9p]
j
Lowest Level
&K KAL120
318
50A Hose Coupling
50A R—RAy F) oY (404)
N A:"Add and Correct Dimension "20.04.17 AZin leIgaﬂt eEl %i g£ Séaflge Title / & & _ Dwg.No. / HEES
o BAR—ZR Ny TULIOESE "22.12. 01 Ry o = External Diagram B
— Reproved 11 96 2018|T. Hayash| 1/3 N ER E%) V30012
0] -,
- 2ok JJul. 24, 2018] S. Haruta E”pe/ﬁ?ﬂmc SUBMERS |BLE  PUMP SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFG.CO.LTD.
: D sl 2R
: brswe 10117, 208 H. Teuda U0X-222KD Yaagllih ~ZBErR




fF& R # M OB B &
1 AR FCD500
2 | F¥ T RANVET—TILVCT
@ 3 |A—2hyTUry | ikt
4 |1V L—ty hk -
B R7UVY B6303ZZ
. 6 | E—42T34 v b FC200
1 - -
m g8 | R7YVY B620577
| 9 | BB 82— E v
*371 10| Aa4L>—un Y A=A
| Ml4vR3 FCD500
| 12lr—vvy FCD700
13|20 3arhnN— & B 3 L +SPCC
‘*%d 142 FL—F SPCC
i o4 (] ‘ o 1- _
20 E } j L 16 |~ RHN— FC200
| ™ i - It 8 17| F—+rA v b -
i 21 | I 18| E—42vv 7T b SUS403
| | H O— 4 -
® 22 ‘ “ @ 123 AT—4 -
i LE'EF’ ; ol e 21| E—4 7L —L FC200
| 51 - I AR ALY — L MW20C
| = Al R S 4 11 23 | vy — -
L = \\\%x = > 2 | LY —X & A B
ﬁE’/ Bl —@HHEE A AR S
5 A B | ////// e
| 14
00O
| eJoJe
| 000
| |
AR—ZAYFTY VT DEE "22.12.05 AR Date Sign Scale Title / & & S 2
ﬁnﬂ; = ——— & A8 & & . R & Constr\iotion Diagram \;;gogow/ S A
) Cy_f(ecff‘d Jul. 26, 2018| T. Hayashi Free : , BiEXR (Z2*%)
- s |Jul.24,2018) S. Haruta E e /B BIRIC SUBMERSIBLE  PUMP SI:‘I_(‘URAGAWAPU_MPMFG.CO,LTII
= g "' |Jul 20,2018 H. Tsuda U0X-222KD il 2 ZREr




support stick use

X R HE (R A B

38

Fig00618-AZ




UOX-222KD

\ O£ H A FIFO—F [UOX222KD-2005-00008 |8 /LR #K 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 1 5 kW Proggt Code [UOX222KD-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ EESRJLA (Jpn) & ks Japanese 35X 100 A
1-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
- EES~ILAE (Eng) & B RE English 35100
1-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:ynthetiac Resin 1
_ E&E T C1020PC 1.25sqxR4
2 |TT1.25-4 T Copper 4
- A& —7IL (10m) VCT 7009176057 #7Ks - FyFEAE 1.2559% 10m
3-1/CVv4B10B8 Con::Iuete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 VCT 4Cx1.25sq% 10m
B B &y —7 L (20m) VCT 70091,76057 ¥R - FyT&#&E 1.25sq | BlIFEY
3-2/CVv4B20B8 Complete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable VCT 4Cx 1.25sqx 20m Optional Parts
JLTvia (=)= PN ¢$11.9%x19xL=28
4 70091 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
N EES M RARILL SUS304 M6 X 12 with Captive Washer
5 B UM61 2W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
TR SUS VOTHEUS222B7:£34 X 50 2-M6 P=38
6 76057 Gland Stainless Steel 1
NURIL FCD US222B/233B 70x138x20
7 /80035 Handle Ductile Cast Iron 1
NRERFRARILS SUS304 M6 x 25 with Captive Washer
8 B UM625W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
N EES M RARILL SUS304 M5 X 14 with Captive Washer
9 B UM51 4W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
oY —#R - 2m= UOX
10 |85110A = - i
HAR Fhay 69x43 >—)L &ZIH
11 731 1 31 Name Plate Tetron 1
NXES M RARILS SUS304 M6 X 20 with Captive Washer
12 |BUM620W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 8
ANYRAN— FC UOX/UQY,1.5-2.2kW
13 22353 Head Cover Cast Iron 1
BEAERYIL—th 2/ 3$200/220V 3¢ 04~22kW £T
14 |APO12A RelaySet 1
WE )y D= #|L)ar SE4420 BHRAE]
15 1X110014 Heat Radiation Silicon Silicon Not for sales
BEE AT RINRD SWRM M3 X 8 with Captive Washer
16 PSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 6
T2 - 1.255q% 100mm AT/ TR EEE
17 |TT022 Earth Code _ 1
BEE AT RINRD SWRM M4 X 8 with captive washer
18 /PSM48W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 1
BT RINRD SWRM M4 < 12 with captive washer
19 PSM41 2W3 Screw with Washer Mild Steel 2
_ #A—kFvk (200V) KA-313 1.5kW-200V US222B/U222KD
20-1 ACGBVL103J |7, 527 1
_ A—hkHvk (400V) KA-311 1.5kW-400V US222B/U222KD
20-2/ ACDPZL78A | {uo-cut KA-311 1
AVEDS (=) N d=¢149D=¢ 163 t=4
21 (*) 70709 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—RT Tk FC US-222B,US-233B
22 21 21 3 Motor Bracket Cast Iron 1
BRIV SK5 6303 6204 D=¢ 47
23 |WW47 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
g x)—7 D= =N #250 Tab type
24 78037 Sleeve SiliconRubber 3
TR T C1020PC Tab terminal #250
25 TT034 Connec)tbor Tip Copper 3
R—=RIV )T &Rt 50A XR50
26 HCTT2 Hose Coupling é:ynthetic Resin 1
FARU(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
27 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g 2x)—7(R) E=—L Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
28 78030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
friEx)—7(P) E=-—JL Insulating Sleeve for Plug
29 178029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 4
FARU(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
30 TT020 Plug Copper 4
7T 630372ZC3 63032ZC3
31 8630322 Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢p 17 D=¢p47 B=14
O—4 - 1.5kW-2P US222B/U222KD AR
32 |50311 Rotor - 1 O—42FS v IMEBIFE Not for sales
E—R v Th SUS403 U-222KD REAR
33 130348 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1 a—424+> v IMEBIFE Not for sales
ARFF— SUS403 B5XxH5 %L 15 Roundend
34 K551 5A Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
7T 62057ZC3 62052ZC3
35 /B62052Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 25 D=¢52 B=15
_ ZT7—% (200V) - 1.5kW-2P 200V US222B/U222KD
36-1 51 41 4 Stator - 1
_ AT—45 (400V) - 1.5kW-2P 400V US222B/U222KD
36-251414F400 37— - i
_ AEERT~NILC (Jpn) & Akt Be Japanese 80X 25
87-1 731 208 Caution Label C é:ynthetiac Resin 1
_ AIKFERTINILCE (Eng) (=%l English 80 x 25
37-2 731 21 1 Caution Label C é:lynthetic Resin 1
pprpEd B—EH B—EMVGH 32 EHRT
38 |T480 Lubricant Turbine Oil 048 L Non-additive Turbine Oil Not for sales
>< wﬁx.[iu':n':@fHi'Tﬁﬂﬁ’y?f%‘?K%TII?ZJ%QﬁFUi'd‘i Price and parts specifications are Su')]f.‘Ll to change without notice. 1/2 Z X Fl 006187AZ 5/ Doc. No V30582A-AZ-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5617 /day of issue 95-Dec-2024




UOX-222KD

Foo. | 50 mm [ 1.6 kW [EEar o e (R A  2o0/eo
=] BERES m A B HE ST & BROB [FE3
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
39 |PUM46 L™ Staloss Stoel g |Mxe
40 IMW20C Mesnameal Sedl : 1 Set|#20
41 |(%) 0B32 QU7 Esr | [#353d=413929
49 12198 ga;;/g‘/f ESEtileCastIron 1 U-222KC,D/U-233KC,D
43 |SC24408 S Gt Rubber | |eaeDmed0ns
44 131033 S o Stamioss Steel 1 |erebeze
46-1174020T015 |20 222 Staloss Stoel OTTDmOI0 B 0T
45-274020T03 e batr Staloss Steel OTTIDme30 b6 103
45-3/74020T05 e daar Staloss Stoel OTTDm@0 b0 105
45-474020T11 e batr Staloss Steel OTIDmOs0 b T
46-1/10183 e 2o Ducti Gast Iron 1
46-2/110184 ﬁeﬁz (60r) E(L;Btile Cast Iron 1
47 189686 e Gover Stalose Stoel U
48 |INUM12C oot Stanloss Steel e
49 INCUM12A  [BEI3E e Stalose Stoel 1 [\12 Domed Cap futo
50 [13129 g/]tﬁuo?v/;r_ frf%hiﬁii&ﬂ%ld Steel | | ¢ 173 U~222(0D/233KCD

uc Vi
51 60071 é«tl;:r;l:};ar(t)‘l}tlxl\ gttJ:slgjs Steel 3 M6 X M6 L=79 U222KC,D/233KC,D
52 14108 él::r;;)— ngbcon Stool 1 ¢ 11 D=178 H=73/U222KC,233KC
53 SWUM6B S ™ Stalose Stoel 3 |
54 INUM6A oot Stanloss Steel g Mo
55 BUM1220 e Bt Stalose Steel p e
56 |(¥) SLWM12 g \2oov S et ruer| 1
57 |20300 otor ram S I
58 | 73438 e ool Towon L
59 70244 El;}/l_)\b:\;:véyaz’ gﬁjtziﬁc Rubber 1 PO FHEAFvvT $135 L=20
80 |PUM412 Son Staless tee 2 "
61 187004 a?a:gf;;g?ﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁﬁ g%ﬁgﬁ; Resin 4 1 AT E 2N E,
62 |INUM4A et Staloss Steel 2 MR
63 | 77046 ;ﬁgiﬁ)ﬁn&ick gﬁ%ﬁgéResin 1| #o0L=500mm
64 |PUM410 Son Staless tee [
901 |UOX222KDPO |pif 8s e, |- 1R RO o pans
902|[R50311UK |3 2Hswab - I o Parts
90390044 D et Flange_|hid el | |SIeHRETRBIA B
904|70102 Rubber Sceve Gt Rubber 1 |TerzDmzLsomn Y barts
905 CV4B A s R A Rl e
906 851 12 :f‘//\"ﬁ}}jg;‘ﬁg : 1 U-K(1.5kW,2.2kW) U-KA(250W,400W) gﬁlﬁa\ Darts
IO I Pt 3, e i s et s o chrse it i | 2/2 SR pia0061 g A7 [ /Doc. NojV30382A-AZ-KKC
Page. Fig.Draw.No. %47 /day of issue 25—-Dec—2024






